
PET Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Imaging Consultants, Inc. 600 Federal St. Andover MA 978-552-2761

Brigham Radiology Foundation, Inc. 22 Mill St. Arlington MA 781-641-1940

Primary Care Specialists, Inc. 190 Groton Rd. Ayer MA 978-772-2780

ENR Memorial Veterans Hospital 200 Springs Rd. Bedford MA 781-687-2216

North Shore PET Imaging Center, LLC 85 Herrick St. Beverly MA 978-573-3010

Essex Cardiology Associates, Inc. 75 Herrick St., Suite 206 Beverly MA 978-927-8400

Gemini Medical Lab, Inc. 77 Herrick St., Suite 101 Beverly MA 978-927-4110

Caritas PET Imaging, LLC 750 Washington St. Boston MA 877-877-8455

Frederick Basilico, MD 125 Parker Hill Ave., Suite 450 Boston MA 617-232-3700

Massachusetts General Physician 
Organization, Inc. 55 Fruit St. Boston MA 617-726-4040

Massachusetts General Physician 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH Oral

15 Parkman St., WAC, Suite 
230 Boston MA 617-726-2740

Howard S. Honig, MD, PC 125 Parker Hill Ave. Boston MA 617-232-3221

Massachusetts General Physician 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH Pedi 55 Fruit St., WAC 7 Boston MA 617-726-2908

Massachusetts General Physician 
Organization, Inc. 55 Fruit St. Warren 2 Boston MA 617-724-1459

Massachusetts General Physician 
Organization, Inc. DBA 55 Fruit St., Building 3 Boston MA 617-726-3030

This document includes some of the freestanding lab and imaging facilities that are part of your network. These facilities 
deliver many of the same services as hospitals, but generally do so at a lower cost. If you are a member of a Blue Options 
health plan, or a plan with the Hospital Choice Cost Share benefits, you would pay the lowest out-of-pocket costs at 
these locations.

 Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

Freestanding Labs and Imaging Centers 



PET Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone
Massachusetts General Physician 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH 55 Fruit St., YAW 10A Boston MA 617-726-5065

Boston University Medical Center 
Radiologists, Inc. 818 Harrison Ave. Boston MA 617-638-6000

Boston University Medical Center 
Radiologists, Inc. 720 Harrison Ave. Boston MA 617-638-8139

Medical Care of Boston Management 1135 Tremont St. Boston MA 617-754-1700

Harvard Vanguard Medical Associates 133 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-421-1000

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians at 
BIDMC 110 Francis St., Suite 7C Boston MA 617-667-7000

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians 375 Longwood Ave., Suite 3B Boston MA 978-474-8885

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians 110 Francis St., Suite 8E Boston MA 617-632-8623

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians 330 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-395-7122

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians at 
BIDMC 1 Autumn St. Boston MA 617-632-9720

Brigham and Women's Physicians 
Organization 75 Francis St. Boston MA 617-732-8961

Boston Cardiovascular Associates, PC 125 Parker Hill Ave. Boston MA 617-735-9200

Levinson Harris Medical Group 535 Boylston St. Boston MA 617-247-3444

Department of Veterans Affairs 150 South Huntington Ave. Boston MA 508-583-4500

Caritas PET Imaging, LLC 736 Cambridge St. Brighton MA 877-877-8455

Caritas PET Imaging, LLC 235 North Pearl St. Brockton MA 877-877-8455

Brockton Cardiology Associates, PC 210 Quincy Ave. Brockton MA 508-583-6262

Good Samaritan Medical Practice 
Corporation 235 North Pearl St. Brockton MA 617-562-5460

Bridgewater Goddard Park Medical 110 Liberty St. Brockton MA 508-894-0638

Lown Cardiovascular Group, PC 21 Longwood Ave. Brookline MA 617-732-1318

Boston Imaging Associates, PC 1 Brookline Place, Suite 105 Brookline MA 617-754-6500

Shared Diagnostic Services, Inc. 799 Concord Ave. Cambridge MA 617-868-9191

Mount Auburn Cardiology Associates 300 Mt Auburn St., Suite 312 Cambridge MA 617-497-1560



PET Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Merrimack Valley Cardiology 27 Village Sq. Chelmsford MA 978-256-6607

Medical West Associates, PC 444 Montgomery St. Chicopee MA 413-598-7777

Greater Springfield MRI Limited 131 Ornac, Suite 640 Concord MA 978-371-0796

Marvin H. Kendrick, MD 131 Ornac, Suite 800 Concord MA 978-369-7752

Heart Associates Of Concord 131 Ornac Concord MA 978-371-2272

Krishma Medical Associates, PC 131 Old Rd. to 9 Acre Corner Concord MA 978-371-7778

Concord Cardiology, PC 131 Ornac, JCB Concord MA 978-287-0021

Dedham Medical Associates One Lyons St. Dedham MA 781-329-1400

Caritas PET Imaging, LLC 2100 Dorchester Ave. Dorchester MA 877-877-8455

New Bedford Medical Associates 200 Mill Rd. Fairhaven MA 508-984-1000

Caritas PET Imaging, LLC 795 Middle St. Fall River MA 877-877-8455

Internal Medicine and Cardiology Assoc. of 
South Eastern New England, PC 1565 North Main St., Suite 306 Fall River MA 508-675-0369

Truesdale Cardiology Associates, Inc. 1030 President Ave., Suite 218 Fall River MA 508-676-3411

Prime CARE, PC 187 Plymouth Ave. Fall River MA 508-675-7819

Northampton Cardiology Associates, PC 10 Main St. Florence MA 413-584-1588

Greater Springfield MRI Limited 70 Walnut St. Foxboro MA 877-877-8455

Heart Center of MetroWest, PC 99 Lincoln St. Framingham MA 508-875-4811

Partners CommCommunity Healthcare, Inc. 1 Blackburn Dr. Gloucester MA 978-281-1500

Risa F. Aronson, DO, PC 489 Bernardston Rd. Greenfield MA 413-732-6293

Cape Cod PET/CT Services, LLC 525 Long Pond Dr. Harwich MA 866-258-4738

Pentucket Medical Associates, LLC 1 Park Way Haverhill MA 978-521-3210

Caritas PET Imaging, LLC 575 Beech St. Holyoke MA 877-877-8455

Heart Center, Inc. 52 Park St. Hyannis MA 508-771-4205



PET Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

The Cardiovascular Specialists, LLC 25 Main St. Hyannis MA 508-778-1829

Imaging Associates, Inc. 270 Centre St., Unit B Holbrook MA 781-767-5111

Cardiovascular Consultants of Cape Cod 140 Yarmouth Rd. Hyannis MA 508-778-8818

Brigham and Women's Physicians 
Organization 1153 Centre St. Jamaica Plain MA 617-983-7090

Brigham and Women's Physicians 
Organization 1153 Centre St. Jamaica Plain MA 617-983-7090

Massachusetts Mobile PET, PC 354 Merrimack St. Lawrence MA 978-687-8187

Department of Veterans Affairs 421 North Main St. Leeds MA 508-583-4500

Brigham Radiology Foundation, Inc. 16 Clarke St. Lexington MA 781-862-8855

Cardiology Associates of Greater Lowell 33 Bartlett St., Suite 206 Lowell MA 978-452-7000

Riverside Medical Group, PC 275 Varnum Ave., Suite 201 Lowell MA 978-452-9700

Greater Lowell PET, PC 295 Varnum Ave. Lowell MA 978-458-9872

Mystic Cardiology Associates, Inc. 170 Governors Ave. Medford MA 781-395-4909

Salil K. Midha, MD, PC 50 Tremont St. Suite 104 Melrose MA 781-662-6404

New England Cardiology, LLC 60 East St., Suite 2100 Methuen MA 978-989-9811

Merrimack Valley PET, PC DBA New 
England PET 70 East St. Methuen MA 978-689-4738

New England Medical Specialists, PC 160 Merrimack St. Methuen MA 978-975-0990

Caritas PET Imaging, LLC 199 Reedsdale Rd. Milton MA 877-877-8455

Suburban Cardiology and Internal Medicine, 
PC 190 North Main St. Natick MA 508-647-1600

New Bedford Medical Associates, PC 275 Allen St. New Bedford MA 508-992-9167

Appledore Medical Group, Inc. DBA Clipper 112A Parker St. Newburyport MA 978-462-1110

H. Manning Curtis, MD 565 Turnpike St., Suite 75 North Andover MA 978-688-2206

Heartsafe, LLC 565 Turnpike St. North Andover MA 978-688-2206

Hawthorn Medical Associates, LLC 535 Faunce Corner Rd. North 
Dartmouth MA 508-996-3991



PET Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Heartsafe, LLC 565 Turnpike St. North Andover MA 978-688-2206

Hawthorn Medical Associates, LLC 535 Faunce Corner Rd. North 
Dartmouth MA 508-996-3991

Caritas PET Imaging 70 Walnut St. Norwood MA 877-877-8455

Pittsfield Cardiology, PC 188 East St., Suite 102 Pittsfield MA 413-442-4001

Capital Cardiology Associates, PC 631 B North St. Pittsfield MA 413-442-2100

Eric E. Johnson, MD, PC 45 Resnik Rd., Suite 202 Plymouth MA 508-746-0754

Plymouth Carver Primary Care, PC 110 Long Pond Rd. Plymouth MA 508-746-0565

PMG Physician Associates, PC 139 Sandwich St., Suite 211 Plymouth MA 508-746-6800

Caritas Medical Group, Inc. 700 Congress St., Suite 301 Quincy MA 617-562-5460

Granite Medical Group 500 Congress St. Quincy MA 617-471-0033

Bruce Watrous, MD 30 New Crossing Rd., Suite 
205 Reading MA 781-942-0606

North Shore Cardiovascular Associates, Inc. 331 Highland Ave. Salem MA 978-744-5900

Cardiology Physicians, Inc. 331 Highland Ave., Suite 101 Salem MA 978-744-3499

Salem New Hampshire Physicians 289 Main St. Salem NH 603-893-9746

Cape Cod PET/CT Services, LLC 2 Jan Sebastian Dr. Sandwich MA 866-258-4738

Shields Imaging of Eastern Massachusetts, 
LLC 55 Fogg Rd. South 

Weymouth MA 800-258-4674

 South Shore Cardiology, PC 70 Pleasant St. South 
Weymouth MA 781-331-2000

Southboro Medical Group, Inc. 24 Newton St. Southborough MA 508-481-5500

Baystate MRI and Imaging 3300 Main St. Springfield MA 800-258-4674

Pioneer Valley Cardiology, PC 2 Medical Center Dr., Suite 410 Springfield MA 413-781-5735

Navix Diagnostix, Inc. 100 Myles Standish Blvd. Taunton MA 508-880-3700

New England Cardiology Associates, PC 72 Washington St., Suite 1400 Taunton MA 508-880-0077

Hopedale Cardiology, PC 236 Milford St Upton MA 508-473-1833



PET Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

North Suburban Cardiology, PC 3 Woodland Rd., Suite 421 Stoneham MA 781-665-2525

Boston University Medical Center 
Radiologists, Inc. 40 Second Ave. Waltham MA 781-890-2627

Boston West Cardiology, PC 20 Hope Ave., Suite G07 Waltham MA 781-894-1199

Inter Med Associates, PC 72 Cudworth Rd. Webster MA 508-943-6612

Caritas PET Imaging, LLC 115 West Silver St. Westfield MA 877-877-8455

Imaging Consultants, Inc. 51 Performance Dr. Weymouth MA 617-421-3100

Open Air MRI of Central Massachusetts, 
LLC 214 Shrewsbury St. Worcester MA 800-258-4674

Fallon Clinic, Inc. 630 Plantation St. Worcester MA 508-852-0600

Chadwick Medical Associates, PC 385 Grove St. Worcester MA 508-791-2508

Cardiology Consultants of Central 
Massachusetts 40 Converse St. Worcester MA 508-754-4153

Precision Medical Imaging at Fallon Clinic 300 Grove St. Worcester MA 508-755-9100

Norfolk County Cardiology Associates, Inc. 844 Franklin St., Suite 2 Wrentham MA 508-384-1277



CT Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Coolidge Corner Imaging 356 Harvard St. Brookline MA 617-383-6585

Brigham Radiology Foundation, Inc. 22 Mill St. Arlington MA 781-641-1940

ENR Memorial Veterans Hospital 200 Springs Raod Bedford MA 781-687-2216

Radiology Associates 200 Center St. Bellingham MA 508-404-8433

New England Institute of Urology, LLC 900 Cummings Ctr, Suite 117T Beverly MA 978-232-9400

Beth Israel Hospital Radiological 330 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-667-2514

Brigham and Women's Physicians 
Organization 75 Francis St. Boston MA 617-732-8961

Department of Veterans Affairs 150 South Huntington Ave. Boston MA 508-583-4500

Diagnostic Health Corporation DBA 
HealthSouth 400 Commonwealth Ave. Boston MA 617-536-5008

Diagnostic Ultrasound Assoc 333 Longwood Ave. Boston MA 617-739-0245

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians at 
BIDMC 110 Francis St., Suite 7C Boston MA 617-667-7000

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians at 
BIDMC 1 Autumn St. Boston MA 617-632-9720

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians 110 Francis St., Suite 8E Boston MA 617-632-8623

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians 330 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-395-7122

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians 375 Longwood Ave., Suite 3B Boston MA 978-474-8885

Harvard Vanguard Medical Associates 133 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-421-1000

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. 55 Fruit St., Warren 2 Boston MA 617-724-1459

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. DBA 55 Fruit St., Building 3 Boston MA 617-726-3030

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH 55 Fruit St., YAQ 10A Boston MA 617-726-5065

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH Oral

15 Parkman St., WAC, Suite 
230 Boston MA 617-726-2740

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH Pedi 55 Fruit St., WAC 7 Boston MA 617-726-2908

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. 55 Fruit St. Boston MA 617-726-4040



CT Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Medical Care of Boston Management 
Corporation 1135 Tremont St. Boston MA 617-754-1700

InMed Diagnostic Women's Center Bourne 2 Technology Park Dr. Bourne MA 508-759-8191

Caritas Christi Diagnostic Support Servcies 736 Cambridge St. Brighton MA 617-254-7377

Jeffrey B. Mendel, MD, PC 736 Cambridge St. Brighton MA 617-789-2740

Bridgewater Goddard Park Medical 110 Liberty St. Brockton MA 508-894-0638

Shields CT of Brockton, LLC 265 Westgate Dr. Brockton MA 866-378-4428

1180 Beacon Imaging, LLC 356 Harvard St. Brookline MA 617-383-6585

Boston Imaging Associates, PC 1 Brookline Place Brookline MA 617-754-6500

Chelsea MRI, PC 100 Everett Ave. Chelsea MA 617-884-7297

Medical West Associates, PC 444 Montgomery St. Chicopee MA 413-598-7777

Dedham Medical Associates 1 Lyons St. Dedham MA 781-329-1400

Compass Medical, PC 1 Compass Way, Suite 210 East 
Bridgewater MA 508-350-2450

Baystate Radiology and Imaging, LLC 294 North Main St. East 
Longmeadow MA 413-747-7588

Radiology and Imaging, Inc. 200 North Main St. East 
Longmeadow MA 413-525-2225

Radiology and Imaging, Inc. 701 Enfield St. Enfield CT 203-741-2172

New Bedford Medical Associates 200 Mill Rd. Fairhaven MA 508-984-1000

Prima CARE, PC 187 Plymouth Ave. Fall River MA 508-675-7819

Metrowest Imaging Center 761 Worcester Rd. Framingham MA 508-872-7674

Pentucket Medical Associates, LLC 1 Park Way Haverhill MA 978-521-3210

Harvard Vanguard Medical Associates 65 Cedar St. Hyannis MA 508-790-0611

Brigham and Women's Physician 
Organization 1153 Centre St. Jamaica Plain MA 617-983-7090

New England Neurological Associates, PC 354 Merrimack St. Lawrence MA 978-687-2321

Department of Veterans Affairs 421 North Main St. Leeds MA 508-583-4500



CT Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Brigham Radiology Foundation, Inc. 16 Clarke St. Lexington MA 781-862-8855

UMass Memorial MRI Marlborough, LLC 157 Union St. Marlborough MA 800-258-4674

Merrimack Valley PET, PC DBA New 
England PET 70 East St. Methuen MA 978-689-4738

Saltzman Urological Associates 2000 Washington St. Newton MA 617-332-0116

Andover Ear, Nose and Throat Center, PC 198 Massachusetts Ave., Suite 
103 North Andover MA 978-685-7550

Northeast Urologic Surgery, PC 231 Sutton St., Suite 1D North Andover MA 978-686-3877

Hawthorn Medical Associates, LLC 535 Faunce Corner Rd. North 
Dartmouth MA 508-996-3991

Radiology Associates of Norwood 825 Washington St., Suite 170 Norwood MA 781-769-0153

South Suburban Oncology Center Limited 
Partnership 700 Congress St., Suite 1 Quincy MA 617-471-3700

Salem Radiology 23 Stiles Rd. Salem NH 603-893-4352

Baystate Radiology and Imaging, LLC 470 Granby Rd. South Hadley MA 413-747-7588

Harbor Medical Associates, PC 541 Main St. South 
Weymouth MA 781-952-1200

Greater Springfield MRI Limited Partnership 271 Carew St. Springfield MA 413-739-0290

Hampden County Physicians Associates 77 Boylston St. Springfield MA 413-734-8254

Pioneer Valley Urology, PC 100 Wason Ave., Suite 120 Springfield MA 413-241-2100

Radiology and Imaging, Inc. 125 Liberty St. Springfield MA 413-827-7410

Radiology and Imaging, Inc. 71B Allen St. Springfield MA 413-734-4914

Radiology and Imaging, Inc. 2 Medical Center Dr. Springfield MA 413-794-8300

Radiology and Imaging, Inc. 271 Carew St. Springfield MA 413-733-2900

Radiology and Imaging, Inc. 780 Chestnut St. Springfield MA 413-827-7405

InMed Diagnostic Services 3 Woodland Rd., Suite 217 Stoneham MA 781-662-4300

Mystic Valley Urological Associates 3 Woodland Rd. Stoneham MA 781-979-0661

Radiology and Imaging, Inc. 82 South St. Ware MA 413-525-8613



CT Scan Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Aurora Imaging Corporation 165 Worcester St. Wellesley MA 800-476-0577

NEHE WSIC 366 Washington St. Wellesley MA 781-239-0033

Baystate Dental and Medical Imaging, Inc. 1208B VFW Parkway, Suite 
301 West Roxbury MA 617-323-7050

Shields MRI and Imaging 2 Iyannough Rd. West Yarmouth MA 800-258-4674

Harvard Vanguard Medical Associates 51 Performance Dr. Weymouth MA 800-598-4247

Weymouth MRI, LLC 420 Libbey Parkway Weymouth MA 781-331-9880

Weymouth MRI, PC 420 Libbey Parkway Weymouth MA 781-331-9880

Forest Park MRI Associates, PC 800 West Cummings Park Woburn MA 781-932-8650

Aurora Breast MRI of Central 
Massachusetts, LLC 67 Belmont St. Worcester MA 508-459-7480

Chadwick Medical Associates, PC 385 Grove St. Worcester MA 508-791-2508

Fallon Clinic, Inc. 630 Plantation St. Worcester MA 508-852-0600

Fallon Clinic, Inc. 135 Gold Star Blvd. Worcester MA 508-853-2716

Precision Medical Imaging at Fallon Clinic 300 Grove St. Worcester MA 508-755-9100

UMass Memorial Medical Group 119 Belmont St. Worcester MA 508-334-1840



MRI Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Coolidge Corner Imaging, LLC 356 Harvard St. Brookline MA 617-383-6585

Imaging Consultants, Inc. 600 Federal St. Andover MA 978-552-2761

Brigham Radiology Foundation, Inc. 22 Mill St. Arlington MA 781-641-1940

Greater Springfield MRI Limited Partnership 2033 Main St. Athol MA 800-634-2468

ENR Memorial Veterans Hospital 200 Springs Rd. Bedford MA 781-687-2216

McLean Hospital Professional Practice 
Group 115 Mill St. Belmont MA 781-551-0290

Beth Israel Hospital Radiological 330 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-667-2514

Brigham and Women's Physicians 
Organization 75 Francis St. Boston MA 617-732-8961

Department of Veterans Affairs 150 South Huntington Ave. Boston MA 508-583-4500

Diagnostic Health Corporation DBA 
HealthSouth 400 Commonwealth Ave. Boston MA 617-536-5008

Diagnostic Ultrasound Associates 333 Longwood Ave. Boston MA 617-739-0245

Greater Springfield MRI Limited 55 Fruit St. Boston MA 617-726-4040

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians at 
BIDMC 110 Francis St., Suite 7C Boston MA 617-667-7000

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians at 
BIDMC 1 Autumn St. Boston MA 617-632-9720

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians 330 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-395-7122

Harvard Medical Faculty Physicians 375 Longwood Ave., Suite 3B Boston MA 978-474-8885

Harvard Vanguard Medical Associates 133 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-421-1000

John A. Parker, MD 330 Brookline Ave. Boston MA 617-667-1285

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. 55 Fruit St., Warren 2 Boston MA 617-724-1459

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. DBA 55 Fruit St., Building 3 Boston MA 617-726-3030

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH 55 Fruit St., YAW 10A Boston MA 617-726-5065

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH Oral

15 Parkman St., WAC Suite 
230 Boston MA 617-726-2740



MRI Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Massachusetts General Physicians 
Organization, Inc. DBA MGH Pedi 55 Fruit St., WAC 7 Boston MA 617-726-2908

Massachusetts Bay Regional MRI 161 Granite Ave. Boston MA 800-258-4674

InMed Diagnostic Women's Center Bourne 2 Technology Park Dr. Bourne MA 508-759-8191

Harvard Vanguard Medical Associates 111 Grossman Dr. Braintree MA 781-849-1000

Boston Open Air MRI, LLC 385 Western Ave. Brighton MA 617-782-1690

Caritas Christi Diagnostic Support Services 736 Cambridge St. Brighton MA 617-254-7377

New England Diagnostics, Inc. 697 Cambridge St. Brighton MA 617-783-2767

Bridgewater Goddard Park Medical 110 Liberty St. Brockton MA 508-894-0638

NEHE WSIC II, LLC DBA 110 Liberty St. Brockton MA 508-588-6606

Southeastern Massachusetts Regional MRI 
Limited Partnership 265 Westgate Dr. Brockton MA 800-258-4674

1180 Beacon Imaging, LLC 356 Harvard St. Brookline MA 617-383-6585

Boston Imaging Associates, PC 1 Brookline Place Brookline MA 617-754-6500

Longwood MRI Specialists, Inc. 637 Washington St Brookline MA 617-277-1614

LCF Foundation, Inc. 41 Mall Rd. Burlington MA 781-273-5100

Chelmsford MRI, PC 187 Billerica Rd. Chelmsford MA 978-250-1866

Chelsea MRI, PC 100 Everett Ave. Chelsea MA 617-884-7297

Medical West Associates, PC 444 Montgomery St. Chicopee MA 413-598-7777

Concord Radiologists, Inc. 133 Old Rd. to 9 Acre Corner Concord MA 978-287-3700

Aurora Breast MRI of Beverly 480 Maple St. Danvers MA 978-304-8199

Chelmsford MRI, PC DBA MRI of 
Chelmsford

200 Providence Highway Route 
1 Dedham MA 781-329-0600

Dedham Medical Associates 1 Lyons St. Dedham MA 781-329-1400

Sullivan Orthopedic Associates 15 Roche Brothers Way Easton MA 781-344-3535

New Bedford Medical Associates 200 Mill Rd. Fairhaven MA 508-984-1000



MRI Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Prima CARE, PC 187 Plymouth Ave. Fall River MA 508-675-7819

Metrowest Imaging Center 761 Worcester Rd. Framingham MA 508-872-7674

Shields MRI of Framingham, LLC 14 Cochituate Rd. Framingham MA 800-258-4674

Franklin MRI Center, LLC 164 High St. Greenfield MA 413-772-1900

Pentucket Medical Associates, LLC 1 Park Way Haverhill MA 978-521-3210

LCF Foundation, Inc. DBA Lahey Clinic 
Medical Center 356 Washington St. Holliston MA 508-429-2800

Brigham and Women's Physician 
Organization 1153 Centre St. Jamaica Plain MA 617-983-7090

Department of Veterans Affairs 421 North Main St. Leeds MA 508-583-4500

UMass Memorial Health 60 Hospital Rd. Leominster MA 978-343-5633

Brigham Radiology Foundation, Inc. 16 Clarke St. Lexington MA 781-862-8855

Merrimack Valley Health 1 Hospital Dr. Lowell MA 800-852-4487

Orthopaedic Surgical Associates of Lowell 222 Merrimack St., 300 Lowell MA 978-454-0706

UMass Memorial MRI Marlborough, LLC 157 Union St. Marlborough MA 800-258-4674

Northeast MRI, PC 196 Boston Ave. Medford MA 781-233-8901

Rehabilitation Associates of New England 70 East St. Methuen MA 978-682-3004

Fall River/New Bedford Regional MRI 
Limited Partnership DBA 361 Allen St. New Bedford MA 508-997-5100

Newton Wellesley Imaging, PC 2014 Washington St. Newton Lower 
Falls MA 800-258-4674

Newton Wellesley Orthopedic Associates 2000 Washington St., #341 Newton Lower 
Falls MA 617-964-0024

Merrimack Valley Health Services, Inc. 100 Andover Bypass North Andover MA 800-852-4487

Orthopaedics Northeast, PC 575 Turnpike St., Suite 11 North Andover MA 978-794-1946

Fall River/New Bedford Regional MRI 
Limited Partnership 313 Faunce Corner Rd. North 

Dartmouth MA 800-258-4674

Hawthorn Medical Associates, LLC 535 Faunce Corner Rd. North 
Dartmouth MA 508-996-3991

Radiology Associates, Inc of Norwood 825 Washington St. Norwood MA 781-762-8010



MRI Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

UMass Memorial MRI and Imaging Center 40 Wright St. Palmer MA 800-258-4674

Lahey Clinic MRI Services, LLC 1 Essex Center Dr. Peabody MA 800-258-4674

North Shore Magnetic Imaging Center 68 Prospect St. Peabody MA 978-532-8960

Sports Medicine North Orthopaedic 
Surgery, Inc. 1 Orthopedics Dr. Peabody MA 978-818-6350

Weymouth MRI, PC 3 Cedarhill Park Dr. Plymouth MA 508-888-2270

Essex Orthopaedics and Optima Sports 
Medicine 16 Pelham Rd. Salem NH 603-898-2244

Physician Diagnostic Services, LLC 13 Red Roof Ln. Salem NH 603-898-9947

Rehabilitation Associates of New England 
DBA Merr 29 Stiles Rd. Salem NH 603-890-1705

Northeast MRI, PC 880 Broadway, Route 1 Saugus MA 781-233-8901

Harbor Medical Associates, PC 541 Main St. South 
Weymouth MA 781-952-1200

Shields Imaging of Eastern Massachusetts, 
Inc. 55 Fogg Rd. South 

Weymouth MA 800-258-4674

Baystate MRI and Imaging Center 3300 Main St. Springfield MA 800-258-4674

Greater Springfield MRI Limited Partnership 271 Carew St. Springfield MA 413-739-0290

InMed Diagnostic Services 3 Woodland Rd., Suite 217 Stoneham MA 781-662-4300

Baystate MRI and Imaging Center 85 South St. Ware MA 800-258-4674

Aurora Imaging Corporation 165 Worcester St. Wellesley MA 800-476-0577

NEHE WSIC 366 Washington St. Wellesley MA 781-239-0033

Shields MRI and Imaging 2 Iyanough Rd. West Yarmouth MA 800-258-4674

Harvard Vanguard Medical Associates 
Radiology 51 Performance Dr. Weymouth MA 800-598-4247

South Shore MRI Limited Partnership 26 Rockway Ave. Weymouth MA 800-258-4674

Weymouth MRI, LLC 420 Libbey Parkway Weymouth MA 781-331-9880

Weymouth MRI, LLC 420 Libbey Parkway Weymouth MA 781-331-9880

Forest Park MRI Associates 800 West Cumings Park Woburn MA 781-932-8650



MRI Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Aurora Breast MRI of Central 
Massachusetts, LLC 67 Belmont St. Worcester MA 508-459-7480

Central Mass Magnetic Imaging Center 367 Plantation St. Worcester MA 508-754-6026

Chadwick Medical Associates, PC 385 Grove St. Worcester MA 508-791-2508

Fallon Clinic, Inc. 630 Plantation St. Worcester MA 508-852-0600

Fallon Clinic, Inc. 135 Gold Star Blvd. Worcester MA 508-853-2716

Open Air MRI of Central Massachusetts, 
LLC 214 Shrewsbury St. Worcester MA 800-258-4674

Precision Medical Imaging at Fallon Clinic 300 Grove St. Worcester MA 508-755-9100

UMass Memorial MRI and Imaging Center 119 Belmont St. Worcester MA 800-258-4674



Diagnostic Lab Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Quest Diagnostics 138 Haverhill St. Andover MA 978-475-7520

Quest Diagnostics 22 Mill St., Suite 107 Arlington MA 781-641-1941

Dermatopath Lab, Inc. 555 Pleasant St. Attleboro MA

Esoterix, Inc. 4509 Freidrich Ln. Austin TX

Diagnostic Laboratory Medicine, Inc. 14 Crosby Dr. Bedford MA

Quest Diagnostics 900 Cummings Center, Suite 
126R and 124S Beverly MA 978-232-3586

Quest Diagnostics 221 Boston Rd., Suite 1 Billerica MA 978-667-5212

Quest Diagnostics 319 Longwood Ave. Boston MA  617-731-240

Center for Human Genetics, Inc. 700 Albany St., Room 408 Boston MA

Hooper Inf Tufts University DBA Tuft 1 Kneeland St. Boston MA

Massachusetts Department of Public Health 305 South St., Floor 3 Boston MA

Medical Professional Services, Inc. 388 Pleasant St. Boston MA

Quest Diagnostics 340 Wood Rd., Suite 302 Braintree MA 781-849-7993

Quest Diagnostics 11 Nevins St., Suite 204 Brighton MA 617-789-3438

Quest Diagnostics 280 Washington St., Suite 101 Brighton MA 617-562-1533

Quest Diagnostics 736 Cambridge St., Suite SM5 Brighton MA  617-779-417

Quest Diagnostics 77 Warren St., Floor 1, Room 
158 Brighton MA  617-562-349

Biomedical Laboratories 480 Washington St. Brighton MA

Quest Diagnostics 1 Pearl St. Brockton MA  508-897-605

Quest Diagnostics 225 Quincy Ave. Brockton MA  508-586-955

Quest Diagnostics 830 Oak St. Brockton MA  508-427-442

U.S. Laboratory Corporation 2 Jonathan Dr. Brockton MA

Quest Diagnostics 1 Brookline Place, Suite 120 Brookline MA 617-735-8870

Quest Diagnostics 1101 Beacon St. Brookline MA 617-566-2810



Diagnostic Lab Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Quest Diagnostics 1180 Beacon St., Suite D Brookline MA 617-232-5733

Clinigen, Inc. 9 Ray Ave. Burlington MA

Quest Diagnostics 415 Massachusetts Ave. Cambridge MA 800-225-5714 ext: 
111

Quest Diagnostics 575 Mount Auburn St. Cambridge MA  617-547-502

Quest Diagnostics 78 Crowell Rd. Chatham MA  508-945-696

Quest Diagnostics 39 Village Sq. Chelmsford MA 978-256-1268

Quest Diagnostics 223 Chief Justice Cushing 
Highway Cohasset MA 781-383-0180

Quest Diagnostics 140 Commonwealth Ave. Danvers MA 978-777-6060

Quest Diagnostics 501 Main St. Dennis MA 508-385-5251

Quest Diagnostics 1030 President Ave. Fall River MA 508-676-3411

Quest Diagnostics 350 Gifford St., Suite 15-17 Falmouth MA  508-540-642

Quest Diagnostics 47 Ashby State Rd. Fitchburg MA 978-345-1948

Quest Diagnostics 76 Summer St. Fitchburg MA 978-343-6210

Quest Diagnostics 190 Nonotuck St. Florence MA  413-584-864

Quest Diagnostics 10 Commercial St. Foxboro MA 508-698-1721

Quest Diagnostics 70 Walnut St. Foxboro MA 508-543-0954

Quest Diagnostics 61 Lincoln St. Framingham MA 508-370-7341

Quest Diagnostics 655 Concord St. Framingham MA 508-879-0852

Charles River Medical Associates, PC 297 Union Ave. Framingham MA

Quest Diagnostics 135 Webster St. Hanover MA 781-871-2005

Quest Diagnostics 1421 Orleans Rd., Route 39, 
Suite 2 Harwich MA  508-432-764

Quest Diagnostics 253 Pleasant Lake Ave. Harwich MA 508-430-1592

LabCorp 215 Summer St., Suite 14 Haverhill MA 978-372-2722 

Quest Diagnostics 209 Summer St. Haverhill MA 978-374-3712



Diagnostic Lab Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Lab USA, Inc. 108R Merrimack St. Haverhill MA

Pentucket Medical Associates, LLC 1 Park Way Haverhill MA

LabCorp 69 Camp St., Suite 3 Hyannis MA 508-790-0151

Quest Diagnostics 51 Main St. Hyannis MA 508-778-4100

Quest Diagnostics 695 Truman Parkway Hyde Park MA 617-364-0917

Quest Diagnostics 101 Amesbury St., Suite 204 Lawrence MA  978-688-919

Quest Diagnostics 875 Merriam Ave., Unit 135 Leominster MA 978-466-9290

LabCorp/Path Lab, Inc. 702 Rodgers St., Route 38 Lowell MA 978-970-1455 

Quest Diagnostics 817 Merrimack St. Lowell MA 978-458-7980

Faulkner Medical Laboratories 410 Ferry St. Malden MA

Clinical Science Laboratory, Inc. 51 Francis Ave. Mansfield MA

Quest Diagnostics 50 Tremont St. Melrose MA 781-979-0806

Labcorp  411 Merrimack St., Suite 205 Methuen MA 978-686-9657 

Quest Diagnostics 421 Merrimack St. Methuen MA  978-685-316

Quest Diagnostics 9 Branch St. Methuen MA 978-688-4745

Bio Lab, Inc. 215 West St. Milford MA

Quest Diagnostics 500 East Washington St., Suite 
22 North Attleboro MA 508-643-4880

Ameripath New York, LLC 95 Wachusett Rd. Needham MA

LabCorp 1400 Centre St., Suite 208 Newton MA 617-244-0923 

LabCorp 200 Sutton St., Suite 135 North Andover MA 978-685-0063

Quest Diagnostics 170 Pleasant St. North Andover MA 978-989-0870

Quest Diagnostics 49 State Rd. North 
Dartmouth MA 508-993-2601

Quest Diagnostics 39 Edgerton Dr. North Falmouth MA 508-564-4207

Commonwealth Laboratories, Inc. 320 Washington St. Norwell MA



Diagnostic Lab Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

Quest Diagnostics 825 Washington St. Norwood MA 781-255-0231

Quest Diagnostics 886 Washington St. Norwood MA 781-762-4238

Quest Diagnostics 335 Morse St. Norwood MA 781-769-5128

Imgen Diagnostic, Inc. 129 Morgan Dr. Norwood MA

Imugen, Inc. 220 Norwood Park South Norwood MA

Quest Diagnostics 229 Cranberry Highway Orleans MA 508-255-2010

Quest Diagnostics 23 West Bay Rd. Osterville MA 508-428-0973

Converge Diagnostic Services, LLC 200 Corporate Place Peabody MA

Accupath Diagnostic Laboratories, Inc. DBA 195 Hanover St. Portsmouth NH

Quest Diagnostics 49 Harry Kemp Way Provincetown MA 508-487-2062

Quest Diagnostics 21 School St. Quincy MA 617-786-9990

Quest Diagnostics 500 Congress St., Suite 1E Quincy MA  617-773-080

Quest Diagnostics 230 Washington St. South Attleboro MA 508-399-8140

Quest Diagnostics 73 Pleasant St. South 
Weymouth MA  781-335-208

Franey Medical Laboratories, Inc. 449 Route 130 Sandwich MA

Quest Diagnostics 780 Chestnut St. Springfield MA 413-788-7714

System Coordinated Services, Inc. 299 Carew St., Lower Level Springfield MA

Urgent Care Physicians, PC 1515 Allen St. Springfield MA

LabCorp 966 Park St., Suite B7 Stoughton MA 781-297-5208

Quest Diagnostics 8 Burnham St. Turners Falls MA 413-772-0318

Quest Diagnostics 1426 Main St., Suite 3 Walpole MA 508-660-2975

Boston Clinical Laboratories, Inc. 764A Main St. Waltham MA

Boston IVF, Inc. 130 Second Ave. Waltham MA

Quest Diagnostics 106 Main St. Wareham MA 508-295-0477



Diagnostic Lab Providers

Facility Name Address City State Phone

LabCorp 72 Cudworth Rd. Webster MA 508-461-0019

Quest Diagnostics 3130 State Highway, Route 6 Wellfleet MA 508-349-6404

Genzyme Corporation 3400 Computer Dr. Westborough MA

Calloway Laboratories, Inc. 34 Commerce Way Woburn MA

ReproSource Fertility Diagnostics 300 Trade Center Woburn MA

LabCorp 352 Belmont St. Worcester MA 508-757-8005

LabCorp 140 West Boylston Dr. Worcester MA 508-856-0327 

LabCorp 123 Summer St. Worcester MA 508-363-6263

Quest Diagnostics 100 MLK, Jr. Blvd. Worcester MA 508-754-0178

Quest Diagnostics 255 Park Ave. Worcester MA 508-755-7450

Athena Diagnostics, Inc. 377 Plantation St. Worcester MA

Boston Rd. Laboratory, Inc. 500 West Boylston St. Worcester MA

Secon of New England, LLC 415 Main St. Worcester MA

Quest Diagnostics 24 Common St. Wrentham MA 508-384-2630

Quest Diagnostics 667 South St. Wrentham MA 508-384-8532
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